
 
Obtaining Quotes and Placing Purchase Orders 

To obtain a quote and to place a purchase order, contact your account manager from the list 

below: 

Dallas/Ft.Worth, Wichita Falls and East Texas 

Area 
 

State & Local Government and Utilities 

Donald Katello 

Cell: 972-639-7671 

Donald.Katello@sprint.com 

Healthcare 

Jack Newsum 

Cell: 972-880-6144 

jack.newsum@sprint.com 

Education 

Sean McMurray Watson 

Cell: 972-880-0448 

sean.mcmurray@sprint.com 

Houston Area, South Texas, Laredo,    

Corpus Christi 

State & Local Government 

Gary Lendennie 

Cell: 281-802-3467 

nextel Direct Connect: 142*18*336 

gary.lendennie@sprint.com 

Education 

David Roy 

Cell: 832-731-9823 

david.roy@sprint.com 

Health Care 

Anthony "Max" Gilreath 

Cell: 832-654-1554 

Nextel Direct Connect: 143*1243*4 

anthony.gilreath@sprint.com 

Utilities 

Hilarie Hicks 

Cell:  281-932-7961 

Nextel Direct Connect:  142*18*2014 

Hilarie.hicks@sprint.com 

 

 

El Paso Area 
 

State & Local Government 

David Perdichizzi 

Cell: 602-757-7554 

Nextel Direct Connect: 128*57*7554 

david.perdichizzi@sprint.com 

 

Education & Healthcare 

Robin Dow 

Cell: 719-243-1274 

Nextel Direct Connect: 100*18*235 

robin.dow@sprint.com 

 

Austin, San Antonio and Central Texas 
 

State & Local Government, Healthcare and 

Utilities 

Mike Schwausch 

Cell: 512-699-9970 

michael.schwaussch@sprint.com 

Education, Utilities & Federal 

John Moriarty 

Cell:  281-802-3405 

John.moriarty@sprint.com 

 
West Texas Area 
 

State & Local Government, Education and 

Healthcare 

Rance Best 

Cell: 405-921-7395 

rance.best@sprint.com 
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Corpus Christi, Austin, San Antonio and Central Texas 

 

Public Sector Sales Manager 

Patti Nanney 

Cell:  361-533-0256 

Patti.mckenna@sprint.com 

 

 

Dallas/Ft.Worth, Wichita Falls and East Texas Area 
 

Public Sector Sales Manager 

Mary Beth Early 

Cell:  972-897-7183 

MaryBeth.B.Early@sprint.com 

 

Sprint Nextel Texas Area Leadership 
 

Public Sector Sales Director 

Herb Sharp 

Cell: 704-726-1635 

herbert.sharp@Sprint.com 

 

mailto:Patti.mckenna@sprint.com
mailto:Patti.mckenna@sprint.com
mailto:MaryBeth.B.Early@sprint.com
mailto:herbert.sharp@Sprint.com
mailto:herbert.sharp@Sprint.com

